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型号
Model

规格
Size

单价
Unit Price

OBCM-4M01 4M01
OBCM-4M02 4M02
OBCM-6M01 6M01
OBCM-6M02 6M02
OBCM-8M01 8M01
OBCM-8M02     8M02

型号
Model

规格
Size

单价
Unit Price

OBLM-4M01 4M01
OBLM-4M02 4M02
OBLM-6M01 6M01
OBLM-6M02 6M02
OBLM-8M01 8M01
OBLM-8M02        8M02

型号
Model L H 单价

Unit Price
HN-4 12 8
HN-6 12.5 10
HN-8 14 14 

铜管直接头

铜管直角接头

铜管称套

OBCM

OBLM

塑钢接头
Reinforced Plastic Steel Fitting

型号
Model

单价
Unit Price

XE4
XE6
XE8
XE10

型号
Model

单价
Unit Price

 XL4-01
 XL4-02
 XL6-01
 XL6-02
 XL6-03
 XL8-01
 XL8-02
 XL8-03
 XL10-02
 XL10-03

XC
型号
Model

单价
Unit Price

XC401
XC402
XC601
XC602
XC603
XC801
XC802
XC803
XC1002
XC1003

XL

XE

塑钢直接头

塑钢弯接头

塑钢三通接头 HN


